
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

576 
513 
501 
531 
568 

Name 

Anshul Gandhi 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saba Abi Gebrayel 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Bernardo Del Castillo 

Laps 

9 
7 
4 
4 
9 

Best Tm 

45.145 
45.747 
46.111 
46.568 
46.884 

Diff 

0.602 
0.966 
1.423 
1.739 

Last Tm 

45.569 
45.747 
46.111 
46.568 
47.111 

Total Tm 

7:40.878 
6:22.495 
4:17.304 
4:15.376 
7:31.943 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:00:48 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Gear box 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:20:01 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

576 

513 

501 

568 

531 

Name 

Anshul Gandhi 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

Best Tm 

45.464 

45.502 

46.055 

46.535 

46.339 

Diff 

3.513 

9.372 

16.656 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:41.200 

11:44.713 

11:50.572 

11:57.856 

9:44.287 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:01:10 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.513 

Avg. Speed 

77.355 

Best Lap Tm 

45.464 

Best Speed 

91.774 

Best Lap by 

576 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Gear box 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:34:31 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

513 

576 

531 

568 

501 

Name 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Anshul Gandhi 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

Best Tm 

45.513 

45.531 

45.892 

46.663 

Diff 

3.963 

4.195 

10.990 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:16.506 

12:20.469 

12:20.701 

12:27.496 

0.690 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:01:37 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.963 

Avg. Speed 

84.977 

Best Lap Tm 

45.513 

Best Speed 

91.675 

Best Lap by 

513 - Omar Al Dereyaane 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Gear box 

Pre Finals 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:17:13 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

513 

501 

531 

568 

576 

Name 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Saba Abi Gebrayel 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del Castillo 

Anshul Gandhi 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

9 

Best Tm 

45.656 

45.934 

46.022 

46.476 

45.643 

Diff 

8.062 

13.315 

18.849 

DNF 

Total Tm 

13:10.294 

13:18.356 

13:23.609 

13:29.143 

7:51.624 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 531 & 568 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Jump Start 

Printed: 11/13/2021 5:01:55 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

8.062 

Avg. Speed 

84.473 

Best Lap Tm 

45.643 

Best Speed 

91.414 

Best Lap by 

576 - Anshul Gandhi 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 3 

Gear box 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:55:30 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

11/13/2021 15:40 


